State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

NUVO RESTAURANT 238 POST RD, FAIRFIELD LCA.7198

HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

SEPTEMBER 12, 2011

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE §30-6-A23(a)(2) SANITATION